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Letnje drzavno prvnstvo Srbije za kadete PLI\_"A(:'_KI SAVE_Z SRBIJE
Beogrda, 1 - 3/7/2022 e I e
Disciplina 15 Decaci, 200m Delfin/Fly 13 - 14 godina

02/07/2022 - 18:37

Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang

Finale A

1. PENIC, Andrija
TORNJANSKI, Matija
GLIGORIC, Djordje
KOCKAR, Aleksa
JENOVAI, Miksa
KALC, Matija
MAKSIC, Nemanja
8. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar

Finale B
9. JOVICIN, Mihajlo
10. HEMI, Leon

No akowd

G.R. VrenBodova
08 Nis 2005 2:20.16 493
08 Velika Kikinda 2:29.28 408
09 Usce 2:40.53 328
08 Velika Kikinda 2:42.22 318
08 Proleter 2:42.93 313
08 Novi Sad 2:43.12 312
08 PK Obilic 2:50.49 273
08 Sveti Nikola 2:57.18 244
08 Proleter 2:38.83 338
09 Spartak 2:41.52 322

50m

30.05
33.17
37.03
34.29
38.47
33.12
30.90
37.73

35.55
33.28

100m

35.48
38.54
41.65
41.10
42.50
40.60
37.12
45.20

42.11
41.09

150m 200m
36.85 37.78
39.12 38.45
42.46 39.39
44.87 41.96
44,55 37.41
43.91 45.49
50.65 51.82
51.08 43.17
41.31 39.86
44.26 42.89
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